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Strona 1
Zawody: Bieg Natury
Data: 2012-06-23

Kategoria: NORDIC

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

1 402 RAFAL DEBSKI

1 400 LUCYNA BLEDOWSKA

2 416 AGATA SZEWCZYK

3 417 HANNA PIASECKA

4 414 I1ZABELA STANISZEWSKI
413 GRAZYNA TOKAJ

LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Rok
1970
1973
1977

1966

1965
1969

Kat Team MC1
NORDIC M
NORDIC K
NORDIC ROLSKA FUNDACJA SP
ORTU | REKREACJI
NORDIC ROLSKA FUNDACJA SP
ORTU | REKREACJI
NORDIC K

NORDIC KCTIVNORDIC

tel. 691601151

netto

02:55:14
00:28:08
00:29:38

00:29:39

00:31:22
00:31:57

Wynik
00:26:39
00:28:08
00:29:38

00:29:39

00:31:22
00:31:57

Tempo
02:07
02:15
02:22

02:22

02:30
02:33
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